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� Query    � Order
Door sill ramps, single-section
Fill in and send by fax to 0421/24105-15 or to info@rollstuhlrampen.de 

Lehmann Rollstuhlrampen & Hebelifte 

Schützenplatz 5a • 28790 Schwanewede • Tel.: 0421/24105-0 • Fax: 0421/24105-15 • E-Mail: info@rollstuhlrampen.de

H1:  __________ cm

L1:  __________ cm

L3:  __________ cm

H2:  __________ cm

L2:  __________ cm

B:  __________ cm

Without
wheel guide curbs

With
wheel guide curbs

Is your step situation missing? Please draw your own sketch here:

L1

L1

L2

L2

B

B

L3

L3

H1

H1 H2

H2

Inside Outside
L1

L1

L2

L2

B

B

L3

L3

H1

H1 H2

H2

E-wheelchair

Self-operator without e-drive 

Is pushed

Pushing person:

� Light   � Heavy

Weight wheelchair + person: ______ kg

Note:

Not suitable for balcony doors!

If the ramps must be removed for
closing the door, please use the form
“Terrace door ramps“, as this ramp
type is essentially easier to handle

Carry handle   Yes  No

If “Yes”, please mark the position at which it is to be mounted)

Inside Outside

E-mail

Commission

Contact

Name

Street, House No.

Postcode, City, Country

Telephone / Fax
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H1: 	 __________ cm

H2: 	 __________ cm

H3: 	 __________ cm

H4: 	 __________ cm

B1: 	 __________ cm

B2:	 __________ cm

L1: 	 __________ cm

L2: 	 __________ cm

L3: 	 __________ cm

L4: 	 __________ cm

L1
L2

B2

B1

L3

L4

H1 H3

H4
H2

L1 L2

B2

B1

L3

L4

H1 H3

H4
H2

Lehmann Rollstuhlrampen & Hebelifte 

Schützenplatz 5a • 28790 Schwanewede • Tel.: 0421/24105-0 • Fax: 0421/24105-15 • E-Mail: info@rollstuhlrampen.de

Is your step situation missing? Please draw your own sketch here:

 Query     Order 
Terrace door ramps
Fill in and send by fax to 0421/24105-15 or to info@rollstuhlrampen.de


